167803

Zaréwka LED E10, zielony

Specyfikacja techniczna

Napiecie

Napiecie znamionowe

Prad elektryczny

Prad znamionowy

Wymiary
Wysokos¢
Szerokos¢

Gtebokos¢

Materiaty

Kolor

Oswietlenie

Typ Zrédta Swiatta

Warunki uzytkowania

Zakres temperatur pracy

Z zastrzezeniem zmian technicznych

230-230V

9,70 mm
9,70 mm

29 mm

Zielony

LED

-40-70 °C



